PRO Tyreso
 Medlemsnr
7256650
21500341
21853769
21824193
8365490
21951794
7638960
22077931
21339703
21430957
10657056
8121070
7435650
90077557
8460197114
8051500
6050300
21667406
6816120
90045725
21647020
21492315
90067568
21747983
21933410
90111760
21354141
10666409
21984321
21744514
8460036859
90029781
22162600
21931611
21804493
90072137
21771098
7776880
21892663
21394747
5861370

Allan Bergvall i
Anna Birgitta Asp
Birgitta Fahlberg

Bo Furugérd

Bo Johansson

Donald Andersson
Elsa Rahmqvist

Eva Attfors

Evy Olsson

Gerdis Severinsson
Gosta Appeltofft

Gun M I Axelsson
Gunnar Nelson

Helge Evald Strandgren
Ingeborg Wahlinder
Ingegérd Larsson
Ingvar Annestrand
Johanna Schedin
Karl-Gunnar Thelberg
Kerstin Magnusson
Kerstin Marianne Svensson
Klaus Buttenschén
Lars-Erik Jonsson
Lennart Jonsson
Lilian Schultz

Maj Ada Viktoria Frennessen
Marianne Eriksson
Maud Liptak

Nan Nilsson

Nils Ola Rudin

Nils Ragnar Nord
Ove Akerblom

Per Harrfors

Ralph Willers

Roger Persson
Ronnie Edin

Stig Alvar Roland Albinsson
Tage Israelsson

UIf Andersson

Ulla Sohiberg

Yngve Ljungberg

_Avliden datum

2023-01-10
2023-03-10
2023-04-17
2023-10-12
2023-03-28
2023-11-11
2023-01-28
2023-01-07
2023-06-03
2023-04-12
2023-06-19
2023-04-03
2023-09-27
2023-03-03
2023-11-24
2023-12-27
2023-11-29
2023-04-15
2023-11-11
2023-10-31
2023-11-11
2023-07-07
2023-02-13
2023-12-01
2023-02-17
2023-12-19
2023-06-10
2023-02-07
2023-07-23
2023-11-27
2023-11-05
2023-09-25
2023-11-03
2023-09-10
2023-09-01
2023-02-16
2023-03-16
2023-01-16
2023-11-30
2023-01-16
2023-03-01



